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TECHNICAL DATA

Safe working load max.
Al water pipe, rescue ladder
Max. permitted wind speed
Typical GVW

min. operating weight

Outrigger width and length c/c

- stepless width

500 kg
12.5 m/s
19 ton
17.8 ton

2.28 - 6.2 m

- length 4.7 m
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